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Colliers Wood 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

LONDON ROAD Bike attached to post, bike lock cut, bike removed 29/04/2021 
17:00:00 

29/04/2021 
17:25:00 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

MERTON HIGH 
STREET 

By suspect unknown taking victim's bike. 02/04/2021 
10:30:00 

02/04/2021 
19:00:00 

Colliers Wood Theft From M/V MERTON HIGH 
STREET 

Theft from motor vehicle 05/04/2021 
14:40:00 

05/04/2021 
15:00:00 

Colliers Wood Burglary - Residential FLEMING MEAD Unknown suspect broke into the victim's rear garden 
shed, entered as a trespasser and stole property from 
within. 

05/04/2021 
16:00:00 

06/04/2021 
11:00:00 

Colliers Wood Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

CRUSOE ROAD Smashed window to front of house 10/04/2021 
00:45:00 

10/04/2021 
01:00:00 

Colliers Wood Theft From M/V VICTORIA ROAD By person unknown gaining entry to vehicle by means 
unknown. 

10/04/2021 
14:00:00 

11/04/2021 
06:20:00 

 

 


